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Specifications

Dimensions (mm)

Features

Materials

•	 Max Cold Working Pressure: 1000 psi (6895 kPa)

•	 Maximum Working Temperature: 200°C

•	 Thread: BSP to AS1722.1

•	 Suitable for water, oil, gas, chemicals, 
corrosive environments and liquids.

•	 Can be installed in any position: vertical, 
horizontal or oblique.

•	 The three-piece body allows for the valve 
to be serviced and cleaned.

PART

Body

Disc

Spring

Spring Cap

Cap

Joint Gasket

MATERIAL

Stainless Steel CF8M

Stainless Steel CF8M

Stainless Steel 316

Stainless Steel CF8M

Stainless Steel CF8M

PTFE

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

Size		  A	 B

15mm (1/2”)	 24	 77

20mm (3/4”)	 26	 80

25mm (1”)	 30	 84

32mm (11/4”)	 36	 96

40mm (11/2”)	 45	 104

50mm (2”)	 50	 115

316 Stainless Steel 3PCE 
Spring Check Valve
3 Piece Spring Check Valve - F & F


